Features / Benefits
• Available as manifold system
• Top or bottom drain
• Recirculation loops and sampling systems
• 2D, 3D, and liner designs for cylindrical
   tanks
• Sealable, weldable tubing on standard
  designs

2
3
With Clear C-Flex® 374
Tubing, MPC Insert
Fittings (Male),
Female Luer Lock
with Needle-Free
Sampling Port
6" Tubing Length, All Ports
Part # Description Tubing Dimensions
LxW in (cm)
Internal Surface
Area in² (cm²)
Port 1 Port 2 Port 3 Qty/
Box
BP0050M 50 mL Bag,
STD 3 ports
Clear
C-Flex®
374

Pinch Clamp
1/4" x 7/16" x 6"
(6.35 mm x
11.11 mm x
15.24 cm)
MPC Insert,
Port Cover,
Pinch Clamp
1/8" x 1/4" x 6"
(3.175 mm x 6.35 mm
x 15.24 cm)
LL Female + Needle-
Free Sampling Port,
Luer Cap, Pinch Clamp
20
BP0150M 150 mL Bag,
STD 3 ports
7.72 x 3.85
(19.61 x 9.78)
43.50
(280.64) 20
BP0250M 250 mL Bag,
STD 3 ports
9.72 x 3.85
(24.69 x 9.78)
57.00
(367.74) 20
BP0500M 500 mL Bag,
STD 3 ports
10.22 x 5.35
(25.96 x 13.59)
86.21

(46.48 x 31.24)
364.52
(2348.38) 3/8" x 5/8" x 6"
(9.53 mm x
15.87 mm x
15.24 cm) MPC
Insert, Port Cover,
Pinch Clamp
3/8" x 5/8" x 6"
(9.53 mm x
15.87 mm x
15.24 cm) MPC
Insert, Port Cover,
Pinch Clamp
20
BP0010L 10 L Bag,
STD 3 ports
27.70 x 12.35
(70.36 x 31.24)
587.44
(3787.09) 10
BP0020L 20 L Bag,
STD 3 ports
28.12 x 18.35
(71.37 x 46.48)
 887.98
(5722.57) 10
20" Tubing Length, All Ports
BP0050ML 50 mL Bag,
STD 3 ports
Clear
C-Flex®
374

Pinch Clamp
1/4" x 7/16" x 20"
(6.35 mm x
11.11 mm x
50.80 cm)
MPC Insert,
Port Cover,
Pinch Clamp
1/8" x 1/4" x 20"
(3.175 mm x 6.35 mm
x 50.80 cm)
LL Female + Needle-
Free Sampling Port,
Luer Cap, Pinch Clamp
20
BP0150ML 150 mL Bag,
STD 3 ports
7.72 x 3.85
(19.61 x 9.78)
43.50
(280.64) 20
BP0250ML 250 mL Bag,
STD 3 ports
9.72 x 3.85
(24.69 x 9.78)
57.00
(367.74) 20
BP0500ML 500 mL Bag,
STD 3 ports
10.22 x 5.35
(25.96 x 13.59)
86.21

3/8" x 5/8" x 20"
(9.53 mm x
15.87 mm x
50.80 cm)
MPC Insert,
Port Cover,
Pinch Clamp
3/8" x 5/8" x 20"
(9.53 mm
x 15.87 mm
x 50.80 cm)
 MPC Insert,
Port Cover, Pinch
Clamp
20
BP0010LL 10 L Bag,
STD 3 ports
27.70 x 12.35
(70.36 x 31.24)
587.44
(3787.09) 10
BP0020LL 20 L Bag,
STD 3 ports
28.12 x 18.35
(71.37 x 46.48)
 887.98

Female), Female Luer®Lock
with Needle-Free Sampling
Port
Port 1 Port 2 Port 3
Port 4
Port 1 Port 2 Port 3
Port 4
3D Construction
Standard 2D and 3D Bags for Tanks, 200 L to 500 L
3D Bags for Rectangular Tanks  30" Tubing Length, All Ports
Part # Description Dimensions
LxWxH
in (cm)
Tubing Port 1 & Port 2 Port 3 Port 4 Qty/
Box
BP0200LB 200 L 3D Bag,
STD 4 ports
30 x 22 x 22
(76.2 x 55.88
x 55.88) Clear
C-Flex®
374
1/2" x 3/4" x 30"
(12.70 mm x 19.05 mm
x 76.20 cm)
MPX Insert, MPX Cap,
Pinch Clamp
1/8" x 1/4" x 30"
(3.175 mm x 6.35 mm
x 76.20 cm)
LL Female +
Needle-Free Sampling
Port, Luer Cap, Pinch
Clamp
1/2" x 3/4" x 30"
(12.70 mm x 19.05 mm
x 76.20 cm)
MPX Insert, MPX Cap,
Pinch Clamp
4
BP0500LB 500 L 3D Bag,
STD 4 ports
45.5 x 30 x 27
(111.56 x 76.2
x 68.58)

160 L
140 L
120 L
100 L
80 L
60 L
40 L
20 L
Standard 3D Liners for Cylindrical Tanks, 20 L to 500 L
Part # Description LxWxH
When Laid Flat in (cm)
Fits Tank with
ODxH in (cm)
Qty/
Box
LR0020L 20 L Liner, STD 3D
21 x 19.5 x 15.25
(53.34 x 49.53 x 38.43)
11 x 15
(27.9 x 38.1)
20
LR0050L 50 L Liner, STD 3D
34 x 25 x 27.75
(86.36 x 63.5 x 70.18)
13 x 27
(33 x 68.6)
20
LR0100L 100 L Liner, STD 3D
36 x 32.5 x 30
(91.44 x 82.55 x 76)
18 x 30
(45.7 x 76.2)
20
LR0200L 200 L Liner, STD 3D
42 x 38.5 x 36.25
(106.68 x 97.79 x 91.77)
22 x 36
(55.9 x 91.4)
10
LR0300L 300 L Liner, STD 3D
54 x 41 x 48
(137.16 x 104.14 x 122.10)
24 x 48
(61 x 121.9)
10
LR0400L 400 L Liner, STD 3D
51 x 48 x 44.25
(129.54 x 121.92 x 112.40)
28 x 44
(71.1 x 111.8)
10
LR0500L 500 L Liner, STD 3D
68 x 54 x 49.5
(172.72 x 137.16 x 125.25)
31 x 49
(78.7 x 124.5)